USER MANUAL
TMT-FE100S
FUME EXTRACTION SYSTEM
WARRANTY
All equipment and accessories are warranted by Thermaltronics to be free from
defects in materials and workmanship as follows:
Part Number Description Warranty Period

6. Close the fuse cover by screwing the fuse holder in a clockwise motion.
4www.thermaltronics.com   support email: support@thermaltronics.com
ORDERING GUIDE
TMT-FE100S
FUME EXTRACTION SYSTEM
THERMALTRONICS 100-110V SYSTEM
PART# DESCRIPTION
TMT-FE100S-1 100-110V Complete Fume Extraction System
TMT-FE100PS-1 100-110V Fume Extraction Unit Only
THERMALTRONICS 220-240V SYSTEM
PART# DESCRIPTION
TMT-FE100S-2 220-240V Complete Fume Extraction System
TMT-FE100PS-2 220-240V Fume Extraction Unit Only
THERMALTRONICS SPARE PARTS
PART# DESCRIPTION
FE-PF100 Pre-filter (5 Pack)
FE-MF100 Main Filter - 90% Filtration